Haven Medium Base Pendant
HVNP Series
Features
Decorative pendant with a white acrylic diffuser and geometric pattern.
9 ft. adjustable aircraft cable provided. Suspended with a 3 ft. adjustable
rigid stem expandable up to 9 ft. Additional stems sold separately.
Product can be used over receptions desks, restaurants, and in public spaces.
This fixture mounts to a standard junction box (not included).

QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
Ordering Information:
SN
BK
  Qty. Lamp   DIA.
2  25W (MAX)  12-5/8"
  H
5-3/4"
 Black
HVNP13MBBK
 Satin Nickel
HVNP13MBSN
3 25W (MAX) 16-3/4" 5-3/4"   HVNP17MBBK HVNP17MBSN
3 25W (MAX) 21" 5-3/4"   HVNP21MBBK HVNP21MBSN